BOOSTER

AA EAA SERSIE DE LA SERVICIO DE LA S

2019-2020

Jordan Booster Club is offering **opportunities to donate** for individuals and families through a variety of offerings. Through your participation, we will help fund our students athletics, arts and clubs.

We encourage all families, staff and supporters to join the club

Why Jordan Booster Club? Jordan Public Schools makes it a priority to offer a variety of programs for all students. The reach of our programs each year are growing. Become a member, and get involved in a district that inspires a caring community to ignite learning, innovation, and success for all.

Plantinum MEMBERSHIP

\$350

- Jordan Booster Club Window Cling
- Membership listing on Jordan Pride Booster Club Website
- Membership Listing on Jordan Pride Booster Club Banner display
- Choose where you want your donation to go
- Exclusive Jordan Booster Club Umbrella (\$30 Value)
- Family Activity Pass (laminated) OR Gift Card to the Jordan Spirit Store (\$200 Value)

Silver MEMBERSHIP

Jordan Booster Club Window Cling

- Membership listing on Jordan Pride Booster Club Website
- Membership Listing on Jordan Pride Booster Club Banner display
- Choose where you want your donation to go
- Exclusive Jordan Booster Club Umbrella (\$30 Value)
- Student Activity Pass (laminated) OR Gift Card to the Jordan Spirit Store (\$45 value)

Gold MEMBERSHIP

\$250

- Jordan Booster Club Window Cling
- Membership listing on Jordan Pride Booster Club Website
- Membership Listing on Jordan Pride Booster Club Banner display
- Choose where you want your donation to go
- Exclusive Jordan Booster Club Umbrella (\$30 Value)
- Adult Activity Pass or Two Student Activity Passes (laminated) OR Gift Card to the Jordan Spirit Store (\$80 Value)

The Jordan Booster Club is a 501(c)(3) organization of the internal revenue code, so your membership can be tax deductible.

Maroon MEMBERSHIP

ABERSHIP

- Jordan Booster Club Window Cling
- Membership listing on Jordan Booster Club Website
- Membership Listing on Jordan Pride Booster Club Banner display
- Choose where you want your donation to go
- Gift Card to the Jordan Spirit Store (\$15 value)

White MEMBERSHIP

\$50

\$100

\$150

- Jordan Booster Club Window Cling
- Membership listing on Jordan Booster Club Website
- Membership Listing on Jordan Pride Booster Club Banner display
- Choose where your donation will go



WHAT HAS THE JBC FUNDED?

2019-2020

















DIGITAL HALL OF FAME DISPLAY (COMING FALL 2019)





We Support the following with your donations, memberships & sponsorships: Football, Boys Basketball, Girls Basketball, Cheerleading, Cross Country, Dance, Drama, Baseball, Golf, Music (Band and Choir), Robotics, Boys Soccer, Girls Soccer, Softball, Tennis, Track, Volleyball and General Fund (all activities).

FUNDED PROJECTS INCLUDE: Spirit Store inventory • Football Visitor Bleachers • Coaches donation

- Weight Room Updates Concession Supplies Softball Outfield Fence Dollars for Scholars -
- scholarships Athletic Equipment Captain Council Shirts Basketball Sticky Pads for Shoes Speaker Fees
- Cancer Fundraising Donations Alumni Night Food End of Season Awards / Banquets Annual Coach Dues Digital Hall of Fame Display (coming fall 2019) Supplies and Clothing for Theater/Drama

BOOSTER	MEMBERSHIP INDIVID	DUAL & FAMILY
CLUB []	CONTRACT Contract can be accessed online at: http://www.jordanbooster.org/forms-1.html	
019-2020	New Membership 3-Year Membership Membership Renewal	For help determining the best membership, please contact: jordanboosters@gmail.com
Member Name(s):		
Primary Contact Name:		
Check this box if you w	rish to remain an anonymous donor.	
Secondary Contact Name	:	
Primary Phone:		
Corporate Sponsorship Lev	rel (please select level of partnership):	
PLATINUM GOLD	SILVER	WHITE
\$350 \$250	\$150 \$100	\$50
Payment: Cash/Check	Credit Card #	
CUSTI/CHECK	Expiration Date	
Mail complete payment and Jordan Booster Club 600 Sunset Drive Jordan, MN 55352		

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT!

THE MISSION OF THE JORDAN PRIDE BOOSTER CLUB IS TO SUPPORT, ENCOURAGE AND ADVANCE THE 7-12 ACTIVITIES PROGRAMS OF THE JORDAN SCHOOL DISTRICT AND THEREBY CULTIVATE WHOLESOME SCHOOL SPIRIT, PROMOTE GOOD SPORTSMANSHIP, AND DEVELOP HIGH IDEALS OF CHARACTER.